

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23060/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2009 in WPC No. 8226/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI UNIVERSITY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIDYUG CHAKRABORTY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Ms. Maninder Acharya, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mr. Nazneen Ahmed, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet additional documents be filed within two
weeks and the matter be listed after two weeks.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master